PRDW20150000708

PRDW20150000804

PRDW20170000262

PRDW20170000564

PRDW20210000497

PRDW20210000499

PRDW20210000609

PRDW20210000609

4242000015173370000

4242000015009430000

4242000011001520000

4242000003014810000

4242000003014530000

4242000003014660000

4242000003014660000

GVLCP 80 LEVEL 1 UNIT 7

PLAN 16M48 LOT 43

GSCP 105 LEVEL 1 UNIT 10

PLAN 16M69 LOT 81

PLAN 16M69 LOT 53

PLAN 16M69 LOT 66

PLAN 16M69 LOT 66

Monthl

Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Temporary Address |Construction Type m Date Occupancy w

4242000015173360000 GVLCP 80 LEVEL 1 UNIT 6

118 ANCHOR'S WAY

116 ANCHOR'S WAY

140 HIGH BLUFF LANE

115 GEORGIAN BAY

LANE

116 STONELEIGH DR

155 SPRINGSIDE CRES

111 CATTAIL CRES

111 CATTAIL CRES

Occupancies Issued Report - February 2023

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Closed

02/24/2023

Issued - Const. Started 02/24/2023

Closed

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

02/24/2023

02/15/2023

02/15/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023



PRDW20210000610

PRDW20210000647

PRDW20210000942

PRDW20210001086

PRDW20210001199

PRDW20210001413

PRDW20210001444

PRDW20220000130

PRDW20220000130

4242000003014630000

4242000015320530000

4242000015320490000

4242000015320460000

4242000015320450000

4242000015320610000

4242000015320540000

4242000002137120000

4242000002137120000

PLAN 16M69 LOT 63

PLAN 16M83 LOT 20

PLAN 16M83 LOT 16

PLAN 16M83 LOT 13

PLAN 16M83 LOT 12

PLAN 16M83 LOT 28

PLAN 16M83 LOT 21

PLAN 16M86 LOT 2

PLAN 16M86 LOT 2

Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - February 2023

105 CATTAIL CRES

188 WEST RIDGE DR

127 SLADDEN CRT

121 SLADDEN CRT

119 SLADDEN CRT

102 SLADDEN CRT

186 WEST RIDGE DR

166 COURTLAND ST

166 COURTLAND ST

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

Occupancy

02/13/2023

02/21/2023

02/08/2023

02/01/2023

02/22/2023

02/24/2023

02/21/2023

02/07/2023

02/07/2023



Occupancies Issued Report - Februar

PRDW20220000131 4242000002137130000 PLAN 16M86 LOT 3 164 COURTLAND ST 110 - Single House, Occupancy 02/10/2023 1
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Total 18



