## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - February 2023

Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy Issued	# of Units
PRDW20150000708	4242000015173360000	GVLCP 80 LEVEL 1 UNIT 6	118 ANCHOR'S WAY		115 - Single House - Condominium	Closed	02/24/2023	1
PRDW20150000804	4242000015173370000	GVLCP 80 LEVEL 1 UNIT 7	116 ANCHOR'S WAY		115 - Single House - Condominium	Issued - Const. Started	02/24/2023	1
PRDW20170000262	4242000015009430000	PLAN 16M48 LOT 43	140 HIGH BLUFF LANE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	02/24/2023	1
PRDW20170000564	4242000011001520000	GSCP 105 LEVEL 1 UNIT 10	115 GEORGIAN BAY LANE		215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Occupancy	02/15/2023	1
PRDW20210000497	4242000003014810000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 81	116 STONELEIGH DR		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	02/15/2023	1
PRDW20210000499	4242000003014530000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 53	155 SPRINGSIDE CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	02/21/2023	1
PRDW20210000609	4242000003014660000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 66	111 CATTAIL CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	02/21/2023	1
PRDW20210000609	4242000003014660000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 66	111 CATTAIL CRES		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	02/21/2023	1

## Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - February 2023

PRDW20210000610	4242000003014630000	PLAN 16M69 LOT 63	105 CATTAIL CRES	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	02/13/2023	1
PRDW20210000647	4242000015320530000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 20	188 WEST RIDGE DR	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	02/21/2023	1
PRDW20210000942	4242000015320490000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 16	127 SLADDEN CRT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	02/08/2023	1
PRDW20210001086	4242000015320460000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 13	121 SLADDEN CRT	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	02/01/2023	1
PRDW20210001199	4242000015320450000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 12	119 SLADDEN CRT	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	02/22/2023	1
PRDW20210001413	4242000015320610000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 28	102 SLADDEN CRT	115 - Single House - Condominium	Occupancy	02/24/2023	1
PRDW20210001444	4242000015320540000	PLAN 16M83 LOT 21	186 WEST RIDGE DR	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	02/21/2023	1
PRDW20220000130	4242000002137120000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 2	166 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	02/07/2023	1
PRDW20220000130	4242000002137120000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 2	166 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Occupancy	02/07/2023	1

Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - February 2023								
PRDW20220000131	4242000002137130000	PLAN 16M86 LOT 3	164 COURTLAND ST	110 - Single House single detached ho bungalow, linked h (linked at	me,	02/10/2023	1	
Total							18	